

Selfridges Selection Mini Vegan Cheese Board gift box

Includes: Selfridges Selection Apple, Pear and Plum Chutney 220g, Selfridges Selection Organic Red Wine 750ml, Selfridges Selection Fig and Apricot Vegan Cheese 120g, Selfridges Selection Scottish Oatcakes 200g, Square bamboo small plank 27cm, Square large wood box

Selfridges Selection Apple, Pear and Plum Chutney 220g

Ingredients

Brown sugar(17.52%), red onions(11.95%), white wine vinegar(11.95%), sultanas(5.97%), sea salt(0.36%), acidity regulator: citric acid(0.12%), cinnamon(0.08%), ground cloves(0.06%), ground ginger(0.03%), apples(25.88%), pears(15.93%), plums(9.95%), mixed spice(0.20%)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 11 g

Energy - kJ 723.0000 per 100g / 80.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 170.0000 per 100g / 19.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 40.0000 per 100g / 4.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.0000 per 100g / 4.3000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.4000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Protein (g) .8000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .5600 per 100g / .0600 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Organic Red Wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Batea

Grape variety: Garnatxa Negar

ABV 14.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Please note this product contains sulphites

Selfridges Selection Fig and Apricot Vegan Cheese 120g

Ingredients

Cashew **nuts(nuts)**, water, coconut oil, salt, nutritional yeast, dried apricot(5%), dried figs(5%), live cultures

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

May also contain traces of: Mustard, Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 120 g

Energy - kJ 1341.0000 per 100g / 1609.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 323.0000 per 100g / 388.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.0000 per 100g / 30.0000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.0000 per 100g / 6.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.0000 per 100g / 16.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 8.4000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.7000 per 100g / 3.2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.2000 per 100g / 12.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.6000 per 100g / 1.9200 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Scottish Oatcakes 200g

Ingredients

Scottish Oatmeal & Oatflakes(**Gluten**), Rapeseed Oil, Sea Salt, Raising Agent

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

May contain traces of: Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1785.0000 per 100g / 268.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 425.0000 per 100g / 64.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.4000 per 100g / 2.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.5000 per 100g / 7.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .9000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 9.5000 per 100g / 1.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.7000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .7000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Square small bamboo plank

100% bamboo

Height 27cm, width 14cm, depth 2cm

Hand wash only